SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The MVT04 series Vapor Tight �xture withstands rugged environments
and is available in 4-foot and 8-foot lengths. The �xture housing is made
of clean and pure PC material with excellent stability and durability, and
a stainless steel clip for easy disassembly and installation. With the ability
to switch lumens and adjust color temperature in one �xture, greatly
reducing SKUs. Emergency Battery Back Up and sensor options are
availalble. The MVT04 series vapor tight is ideal solutions for outdoor

Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
Updated date: 2023-07-25
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MVT0460W27VDDKYYYYY
Fixture Type
MVT04
Vapor Tight Linear Series
60W
90W
Power
27V   120-277V
Voltage
W    White
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
Finish
LB    Low Bay
Photometry
Blank    Without Sensor
M          Motion Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B     Emergency Battery
Blank   Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
CCT
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
DIMENSION
unit: mm/inch
127.03mm(5.0in)1200.5mm(47.3in)
93.8mm(3.7in)
122.24mm
(4.81in)
93.8mm(3.7in)
2400mm(94.5in)
Net Weight:
4ft: 2.75kg(6.06lbs)
8ft: 5.9kg(13lbs)
90W
60W
Emergency Battery
8W 900lm 90min
(Sold separately)
Microwave Sensor
NO.: HD027VCR
Description: 12VDC input
(Sold separately)
MVT04 60W
SETTING SYSTEM WATTS
LPW (80CRI) LPW (80CRI) LPW (80CRI)
3500K 4000K 5000K
LUMENS (80CRI) LUMENS (80CRI) LUMENS (80CRI)
7850lm 131 lm/W 8150lm 136 lm/W 8000lm 133 lm/W
6600lm 132 lm/W 6850lm 137 lm/W 6700lm 134 lm/W
5300lm 133 lm/W 5500lm 138 lm/W 5400lm 135 lm/W
LV1 60W
LV2 50W
LV3 40W
MVT04 90W
SETTING SYSTEM WATTS
LPW (80CRI) LPW (80CRI) LPW (80CRI)
3500K 4000K 5000K
LUMENS (80CRI) LUMENS (80CRI) LUMENS (80CRI)
90W 12200lm 136 lm/W 12800lm 142 lm/W 12500lm 139 lm/W
75W 10300lm 137 lm/W 10800lm 144 lm/W 10500lm 140 lm/W
60W 8300lm 138 lm/W 8800lm 147 lm/W 8500lm 142 lm/W
LV1
LV2